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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 33 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
24.06.2017 - 17:04 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Sczogiel Alicja 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:09.88 575 34.11 35.77
2. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.93 550 33.82 37.11
3. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.32 541 34.56 36.76
4. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:11.51 536 34.92 36.59
5. Strzemińska Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.04 525 35.18 36.86
6. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:13.43 495 35.22 38.21
7. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:15.64 453 36.56 39.08
8. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:17.28 425 37.90 39.38
9. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 1:19.77 386 38.81 40.96

10. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 1:20.00 383 39.47 40.53
11. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MOS Katowice 1:20.34 378 38.87 41.47
12. Górska Edyta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.66 374 39.17 41.49
13. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 1:21.06 368
14. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:23.29 339 40.33 42.96
15. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 1:25.83 310 41.41 44.42
16. Czech Anna SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:26.28 305 41.94 44.34
17. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:27.88 289 42.61 45.27

15 lat

1. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.24 645 33.09 34.15
2. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.53 637 33.27 34.26
3. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:10.85 552 34.38 36.47
4. Kosiorowska Oliwia 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:11.98 526 34.71 37.27
5. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.57 493 36.60 36.97
6. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 1:14.74 470 36.55 38.19
7. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:15.86 449
8. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.38 423 37.03 40.35
9. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.85 416 37.95 39.90

10. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MOS Katowice 1:18.47 406 38.86 39.61
11. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:21.90 357 38.88 43.02
12. Stopa Aleksandra 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:24.18 329 40.72 43.46

16 - 18 lat

1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.13 620 33.68 34.45
2. Kosińska Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:10.33 564 35.33 35.00
3. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:10.62 557 34.03 36.59
4. Czornik Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:11.39 539 34.67 36.72
5. Bilińska Dominika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.11 523 33.88 38.23
6. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:12.19 521 35.07 37.12
7. Skórka Julia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.07 503 35.86 37.21
8. Jasiak Martyna SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.76 451 37.14 38.62
9. Orpel Milena 01 MOS Katowice 1:16.63 436 36.95 39.68

Open

1. Górecka Weronika SWR 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:05.09 711 31.93 33.16
2. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.24 645 33.09 34.15
3. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:07.53 637 33.27 34.26
4. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.13 620 33.68 34.45
5. Sczogiel Alicja 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 1:09.88 575 34.11 35.77
6. Kosińska Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:10.33 564 35.33 35.00
7. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:10.62 557 34.03 36.59
8. Magierowska Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:10.85 552 34.38 36.47
9. Śliwa Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 1:10.92 550 33.63 37.29

10. Skwara Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.93 550 33.82 37.11
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Konkurencja 33, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:11.32 541 34.56 36.76
12. Czornik Julia 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:11.39 539 34.67 36.72
13. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:11.51 536 34.92 36.59
14. Kosiorowska Oliwia 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:11.98 526 34.71 37.27
15. Strzemińska Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.04 525 35.18 36.86
16. Bilińska Dominika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.11 523 33.88 38.23
17. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:12.19 521 35.07 37.12
18. Skórka Julia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.07 503 35.86 37.21
19. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:13.43 495 35.22 38.21
20. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.57 493 36.60 36.97
21. Smętek Wiktoria SR 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.92 486 35.36 38.56
22. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 1:14.74 470 36.55 38.19
23. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:15.64 453 36.56 39.08
24. Jasiak Martyna SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:15.76 451 37.14 38.62
25. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:15.86 449
26. Chwałczyńska Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:16.38 440 35.51 40.87
27. Orpel Milena 01 MOS Katowice 1:16.63 436 36.95 39.68
28. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:17.28 425 37.90 39.38
29. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.38 423 37.03 40.35
30. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:17.85 416 37.95 39.90
31. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MOS Katowice 1:18.47 406 38.86 39.61
32. Kula Angelika 03 MOSM Tychy 1:19.77 386 38.81 40.96
33. Wiaderek Zuzanna 03 MOSM Tychy 1:20.00 383 39.47 40.53
34. Wilczyńska Inez 03 MOS Katowice 1:20.34 378 38.87 41.47
35. Górska Edyta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.66 374 39.17 41.49
36. Żelazko Emilia 03 MOS Katowice 1:21.06 368
37. Szołtysek Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:21.90 357 38.88 43.02
38. Salamon Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:23.29 339 40.33 42.96
39. Stopa Aleksandra 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:24.18 329 40.72 43.46
40. Grzesiak Adrianna 03 MOSM Tychy 1:25.83 310 41.41 44.42
41. Czech Anna SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:26.28 305 41.94 44.34
42. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:27.88 289 42.61 45.27


